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Benoit, Tyler P. tbenoit@WPI.EDU 
Brennan, Matthew K. glitch@WPI.EDU 
Bryant, Griffin R. griffin@WPI.EDU 
Byra, Nicholas J. nickbyra@WPI.EDU 
Chen, Timothy T. timchen@WPI.EDU 
Contois, Robert rcontois@WPI.EDU 
Donovan, Shawn M. donovan@WPI.EDU 
Dulyan, Aram A. aram@WPI.EDU 
Dunkel, Blake J. spiv@WPI.EDU 
Faria, Jeffrey P. jfaria@WPI.EDU 
Farmer, Jason Z. jayfarm@WPI.EDU 
Ferguson, Ian C. ianf@WPI.EDU 
Floyd, Stuart H. sf@WPI.EDU 
Gagnon, Joshua A. gagnon@WPI.EDU 
Gagnon, Timothy S. tgagnon@WPI.EDU 
Gargolinski, Steven P. steve_g@WPI.EDU 
Gleyzer, Vitaliy izvit@WPI.EDU 
Goranson, Stephen P. steveg@WPI.EDU 
Gordon, David R. dave50@WPI.EDU 
Gretarsson, Jon T. jontg@WPI.EDU 
Hannafin, Timothy G. hannafit@WPI.EDU 
Hu, Xiaohe shiyoho@WPI.EDU 
Hurst, Jonathan G. jhurst@WPI.EDU 
Kilgore, Brandon M. bkilgore@WPI.EDU 
Kwan, CheWai chewai@WPI.EDU 
Kwan, Philip C. pck@WPI.EDU 
Kwiatkowski, Matthew mskwik@WPI.EDU 
Lashmit, Matthew R. 
Lee, William 

mlashmit@WPI.EDU 
billylee@WPI.EDU 

Leshay, Eric ericl@WPI.EDU 
Lundy, Michael P. mlundy@WPI.EDU 
Marrese, Justin D. jmarrese@WPI.EDU 
Martineau, James I. neo@WPI.EDU 
McAleer, John W. jake@WPI.EDU
McCowan, Michael S. cheeken@WPI.EDU
Mohlenhoff, Benjamin A bigben@WPI.EDU 
Monahan, Kevin M. nivek83@WPI.EDU 
Munro, Ryan D. amalcon@WPI.EDU 
Mursko, Matthew K. oksrum@WPI.EDU 
Oleksy, Peter M. poleksy@WPI.EDU 
Payne, Benjamin A. benpayne@WPI.EDU
Pelletier, Brad W. bpell64@WPI.EDU 
Platt, Brian B. bplatt@WPI.EDU 
Plunkett, Maryanne E. 
Price, Howard 

mplunk@WPI.EDU
hprice@WPI.EDU 
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Quinn, Matthew R. quinnm@WPI.EDU 
Rasmussen, Kai P. kair@WPI.EDU 
Ratner, Gregory I. gratner@WPI.EDU 
Ruggieri, Paul E. paulr@WPI.EDU 
Runes, Jared C. runesj@WPI.EDU 
Schementi, James M. jimsch06@WPI.EDU 
Schindler, Thomas A. tas246@WPI.EDU 
Schmaelzle, Matthew J. stp5184@WPI.EDU 
Seney, Ryan D. seneyr@WPI.EDU 
Smith, William P. smithw@WPI.EDU 
Tyrrell, James W. oskard@WPI.EDU 
Varney, Jacob M. jake_v@WPI.EDU 
Walsh, Jonathan B. logo@WPI.EDU 
Walton, Blair R. brwalton@WPI.EDU 
Winner, Mason M. mwinner@WPI.EDU 
WuFang, YongHeng drekx@WPI.EDU 
Xiao, Lei xiaolei@WPI.EDU 
Yip, Simon W. syip05@WPI.EDU 
Zipkin, Justin M. zip@WPI.EDU 

 


